Nirvana
Cycling Refrigerated Dryers
2 Nirvana Refrigerated Dryer 3Nirvana Refrigerated Dryer
High Heat Transfer at Work
The superior performance of the Nirvana dryer can be attributed to the
effective heat transfer capabilities of the exchanger design, utilized
throughout the package for each stage of heat removal. The dryer design
includes a pre-cooling system with stainless steel heat exchangers to

technicians can protect your investment
by providing high-quality preventative
maintenance. In addition, we can offer a
comprehensive seven-year parts and labor
warranty.
Replacement Parts Made Easy
Ensure that you have all the right parts on
hand with our simplified ordering. Ingersoll
Rand’s reputation for dryer parts availability
is second to none.
Correction Factors
Calculation: Dryer Size = 500/(0.81 x 1.08 x 1.00) = 572 SCFM = NVC600
Air Capacity Operating kW Dimensions (in/mm)
Model (SCFM 38ºF/ Pressure Drop Air Water W D H Approx. Ship Wt. Air In/Out
3ºC m3/min) (psig/barg) Cooled Cooled (lbs /kg) (in)
NVC200 200/5.7 1.6/0.11 1.66 1.06 28/711 33/838 58/1473 620/282 1.5 NPT
NVC300 300/8.5 2.1/0.14 2.54 1.65 28/711 33/838 58/1473 735/334 2 NPT
NVC400 400/11.3 2.9/0.20 3.24 2.19 28/711 33/838 58/1473 745/339 2 NPT
NVC500 500/14.1 2.9/0.20 4.65 4.28 42/1067 40/1016 62/1575 1250/570 3 NPT
NVC600 600/17.0 3.0/0.21 4.82 3.14 42/1067 40/1016 62/1575 1275/580 3 NPT
NVC700 700/19.8 2.7/0.19 5.79 3.58 42/1067 40/1016 62/1575 1320/600 3 NPT
NVC800 800/22.7 2.9/0.20 6.50 4.16 42/1067 40/1016 62/1575 1415/643 3 NPT
NVC1000 1000/28.3 2.4/0.17 7.03 4.48 32/813 76/1930 69/1753 2315/1052 4 FLG
NVC1200 1200/34.0 3.1/0.21 8.72 5.48 32/813 76/1930 69/1753 2435/1107 4 FLG
NVC1600 1600/45.3 3.3/0.23 11.48 7.34 32/813 76/1930 69/1753 2785/1266 4 FLG
NVC2000 2000/56.7 3.5/0.24 13.18 9.09 34/864 91/2311 91/2311 4070/1850 6 FLG
NVC2400 2400/68.0 3.5/0.24 14.29 9.59 34/864 91/2311 91/2311 4150/1886 6 FLG
NVC3250 3250/92.1 3.0/0.21 18.03 14.77 75/1905 96/2438 100/2540 6330/2877 8 FLG
NVC4000 4000/113.3 3.0/0.21 21.77 15.26 75/1905 100/2540 96/2438 7060/3029 8 FLG
NVC4800 4800/136.0 3.0/0.21 28.72 19.32 75/1905 100/2540 96/2438 7200/3273 8 FLG
NVC6000 6000/170.0 3.0/0.21 32.65 22.89 110/2794 98/2489 101/2565 9870/4486 10 FLG
NVC8000 8000/226.6 3.0/0.21 43.54 30.52 143/3632 99/2515 102/2591 12575/5716 12 FLG
Inlet Correction
Air Pressure Factor
75 psig 0.91
100 psig 1.00